
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

| 
i} 

Form 4 20 | 

| i 
I 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

04945977 

(8) Tourist Information Centres Limited 

We (b) Jeremy Woodside and Christopher Ratten 

3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 3HF 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at (c) 17 March 2015 

Signed Date 17 March 2015 

NL? 

Jeremy Nigel lan Woodside 

3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 
3HF 

DX 14371 MANCHESTER 1 

Tel 0161 830 4000 

Ref JW/CRIJRIJF 

For Official Use 

a 
19/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#205 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
TOURIST INFORMATION CENTRES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Tourist Information Centres Limited 

on the 17th day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Steele, Brian 

Signed 

Dated iz los / 157 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank 
Directors’ Loan Accounts 
Fixtures & Fittings/Computer Equipment 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

10,264 10,264 
81,686 0 
10,771 360 

102,721 10,624 

Date hfe 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,624 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Defictency) as regards preferential creditors 10,624 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,624 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 10,624 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees (29,290) 
HM Revenue and Customs (31,996) 

(61,286) 

Estimated Surplus (Defictency) as regards non preferential creditors (50,662) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (50,762) 

—_ 

Signature Date ta/3L 16 



s Auedwioo 
